Name Designation Extension No. Email Id

Katikithala Srinivas Chairman - -

Shalabh Goel Managing Director 2200 md.office@ncrtc.in
Mahendra Kumar Director/E&RS 2204 mahendra.kumar@necrtc.in

Navneet Kaushik Director/Systems & Operations 2601 navneet.kaushik@ncrtc.in

Namita Mehrotra Director/Finance 2206 namita.mehrotra@necrtc.in

Munna Kumar Director/Works 2203 munnakumar@ncrtc.in
Paramjeet Singh Director/Projects 2805 paramjeet.singh@ncrtc.in

Vijay

Kumar

Company Secretary

2229

Rajender Kumar Sharma OSD/MD 2201 rajender.sharma@ncrtc.in
Vivek Kumar Rubhil Manager/E&RS/Electrical 2296 vivekkumar.ruhil@ncrte.in
Sukhdeep Pandher Manager/Corporate Strategy & Planning 2402 sukhdeep.pandher@ncrtc.in
Arun Kumar Yadav AM/System/S&T 2920 ak.yadav@ncrte.in
Manish Kumar Sharma AM/Operation 2223 manish.sharma@ncrtc.in
Mohammad Faisal AEN/Civil 3435 mohammad.faisal@ncrtc.in
Mayank Sharma AEN/Civil 3461 mayanksharma@ncrtc.in

vijay. kumar@ncrtc.in

Saket Kumar

Singh

Manager/Secretarial & Administration

2228

saket.singh@ncrtc.in

Vinita Srivastava Chief Vigilance Officer 2836 Vinita.srivastava@ncrtc.in
Shekhar Narayanrao Bollam Sr. DGM/Vigilance 3317 shekhar.narayanrao@necrtc.in
Majid Hussain DGM/Vigilance 2329 majid.hussain@ncrte.in

Puneet Vats Chief Public Relation Officer (CPRO) 2283 puneet.vats@ncrtc.in
Rajeev Kumar Choudhary Manager/Public Relations 2403 rajeev.choudhary@necrtc.in
Shubham Singhal Manager/Corporate Communication 2754 shubham.singhal@ncrtc.in
Shraddha Awasthi AM/ Corporate Communication 2756 shraddha.awasthi@ncrtc.in
Swati Sharma AM/Corporate Communication 2752 Swati.sharma@necrtc.in

Manoj Singh GGM/HR 2841 manojsingh@ncrte.in
Vishal Yagyik GM/HR 2217 vishal.yagyik@ncrtc.in
Ravinder DGM/HR 2288 ravinder@ncrtc.in
Kaustubh Gaur DGM/HR 2654 kaustubh.gaur@ncrtc.in
Bhumika Maheshwari Manager/HR 2817 bhumika.maheswari@ncrtc.in
Rakesh Kumar Dwivedi Rajbhasha Adhikari 2718 rakesh.dwivedi@ncrtc.in

Rajat Gosain GGM/Planning & Strategic Planning 2322 rajat.gosain@ncrtc.in
Kubaloy Kundu Sr.DGM/Planning 2131 kubaloy.kundu@ncrtc.in
Srishti Gupta Lead (Strategy) 2245 Srishti.Gupta@necrte.in
Saurabh Srivastava Manager/Infra Planning 2406 saurabh.srivastava@ncrtc.in
Ajay Singh AM/Planning 2134 ajay.singh@ncrtc.in
Kumar Saurabh AM/Strategic Planning 2424 Kumar.saurabhi1@ncrtc.in

Viney Sethi GGM/Finance 2339 Viney.sethi@ncrtc.in
Sampurnanand Tripathi GM/Finance 2582 sampurnanand.tripathi@ncrtc.in
Rakesh Kumar Bokolia AGM/Finance 4089 rakesh.bokolia@ncrtc.in
Rajesh Kumar Ojha Sr. DGM/Finance 2331 rajesh.ojha@ncrte.in




Ritwik Singhal Sr.DGM/Corporate Strategy 2205 ritwik.singhal@ncrtc.in
Naveen kumar Dammala Sr.DGM/Finance Naveem.kdammala@necrtc.in
P. Mahesh Kumar Sr.DGM/Finance 2327 mahesh.kumar@ncrtc.in
Ranvir Kumar Sharma DGM/Finance 3017 ranvir.sharma@necrtc.in
Sanjay Singh Khangarot DGM/Finance 2291 sanjay.khangarot@ncrtc.in
Amit Kumar DGM/Finance 2327 amit.kumar@ncrtc.in
Somya Luthra Manager/Finance 2426 somya.luthra@ncrtc.in
Deepak Joshi Manager/Commercial 2809 deepak.joshi@ncrtc.in
Ashish Kumar Sharma Manager /Finance 3342 ak.sharma@ncrtc.in
Himanshu Agarwal Manager /Finance 4022 himanshu.agarwal@ncrtc.in
Rishabh Gupta Manager/Finance 2856 gupta.rishabh@necrtc.in
Pankaj Chand Thakur Manager/Finance 2421 pankaj.thakur@ncrtc.in
Hemant Kumar AM/Finance kumar.hemant@ncrtc.in
Amar Satendra AM/Finance 2225 amar.satendra@ncrtc.in
Himanshu Verma AM/Finance 2330 himanshu.verma@necrtc.in
Information Technology (IT)
Manvendra Singh GGM/IT 2833 manvendra.singh@necrtc.in
Ritu Singh GM/IT 2610 ritu.singh@ncrte.in
Purusottam Jha AGM/IT Purusottam.jha@ncrtc.in
Ritesh Kumar Sr.DGM/IT Ritesh.Kumar@nerte.in
Ashwani Kumar Dwivedi DGM/IT 2828 ashwani.dwivedi@ncrtc.in
Juhi Pandey DGM/COI 4117 Juhi.Pandey@ncrtc.in
Devesh Verma DGM/IT devesh.verma@ncrtc.in
Sneh Ashish Roy Manager/IT 2971 snehashish.roy@ncrtc.in
Kriti Jain Manager/IT/AMS 2690 kriti.jain@necrtc.in
Anuj Mishra AM/IT/R&D 2635 anuj.mishra@ncrtc.in
Gopal Sharma AM/IT/ERP 2634 gopal.sharma@ncrtc.in
Architecture
Rajesh Kumar ED/Architect 2900 rajesh.kumar@ncrtc.in
Ritu Kapila Chief Architect 3320 ritu.kapila@ncrte.in
Sukanta Saha Sr.DGM/Architect 4112 sukanta.saha@ncrtc.in
Harish Kumar Sr.DGM/Architect 2409 harish.kumar@ncrtc.in
Amit Kumar DGM/Architect 2134 amit.kumar@ncrtc.in
Gautam Bhardwaj DGM/Architect 2845 gautam.bhardwaj@ncrtc.in
Abhishek Tyagi Dy.Chief Architect 2409 abhishek.tyagi@ncrtc.in
Aprajita Nagpal DGM/Arch. & BIM Exp. 2819 aprajita.nagpal@ncrtc.in
Vaibhav Mahindroo AM/ Architect 4187 vaibhav.mahindroo@ncrtc.in
Abhijit Pegu AM/ Architect 3010 abhijit.pegu@ncrtc.in
MMI & Transport Planning
Samir Kumar Sharma MMI Expert 2840 samir.kumar@ncrtc.in
Abhinav Kumar AM/Transport Planning 2838 abhinav.kumar@ncrtc.in
Upendra Kumar Aleti AM/Transport Planning 2047 upendra.kumar@ncrtc.in
Civil
Prakash Singh Chief Engineer/ General 2230 prakash.singh@ncrtc.in
Surender Pal Mabhi Chief Engineer/Infra & Land 2848 surenderpal.mahi@ncrtc.in
Jitendra Kumar GM/Geotech 3323 jitendra.kumar@ncrtc.in
Mohender Kumar Kamra AGM/Civil 2939 mohender.kamra@ncrtc.in
Ajit Kumar Panda Sr. DGM/Safety, Health & Environment 2968 ajit. kumar@ncrtc.in
Prabodh Pandey Sr.DGM/Safety & Safeguards 3357 prabodh.pandey@ncrtc.in
Vikas Kumar SE/Civil 2269 vikas.kumar@ncrtc.in
Krishan Auvatar Singhal DGM /Civil 2336 krishan.singhal@ncrtc.in
Naresh Kumar Srivastava Sr.DGM /Civil (Estate) 2970 nk.srivastava@ncrtc.in
Virender Kumar Sattawan SE/Civil 3903 virender.sattawan@ncrtc.in
Sushant Sharma Sr.DGM/TOD 2468 sushant.sharma@ncrtc.in




Arun Saini DGM/Civil 2833 arun.saini@ncrtc.in
Shambhu Nath Singh DGM/Environment 2939 shambhunathsingh@ncrtc.in
K.C.N. Menon AM/Co-ordination 2297 ken.menon@nerte.in

Goutam Singh AM/Social Development
Sushma Sharma AM/Environment 2903 sushma.sharma@necrtc.in
Amit Kumar AM/Civil 2850 amit.kumars@ncrtc.in
Saurabh Chandra Forest Officer 2925 saurabh.chandra@ncrtc.in
Property Development/Alternate Revenue Sources
Raj Kumar Singh GGM/ARS 2827 rajkumar.singh @ncrtc.in
Shyam Sunder Aggarwal GM/ARS shyam.s.aggarwal@ncrtc.in
Shailender Verma GM/Civil 3003 shailender.verma@ncrtc.in
Rashid Ali Khan DGM /Alternative Revenue Sources 2644 rashid.ali@ncrtc.in
N. Sai Vasundara DGM/Alternate Revenue Sources Sai.Vasundara@ncrtc.in
Sumit Kumar Chandan XEN/Civil 3103 sumit.chandan@ncrtc.in
Govind Kumar Barnwal XEN/Civil 2674 govind.barnwal@ncrtc.in
Procurement
Sunil Bhaskar GGM /Procurement 2334 sunil.bhasker@ncrtc.in
Saurabh Kohli AGM/Procurement 2328 saurabh.kohli@necrtc.in
Abhinesh Kumar Singh Sr. DGM/Electrical 2270 abhinesh.singh@ncrtc.in
Avi Garg DGM/Procurement 2843 avi.garg@ncrtc.in
Gaurav Wadhwa DGM/Procurement 2660 gaurav.wadhwa@ncrtc.in
Anirudh Kuksal DGM/Procurement 2720 anirudh.kuksal@necrtc.in
Dharmendra Kr. Maurya Manager/Procurement 2275 dharmendra.maurya@necrtc.in
Deepak Kumar Tanwar Manager/Procurement 2277 deepak.tanwar@ncrtc.in
Adarsh Kumar Chaudhary AM/Procurement 2927 adarsh.chaudhary@ncrtc.in
Mohit Gupta AM/Procurement 2724 gupta.mohit@ncrtc.in
Contract & Dispute Resolution
Vijay Garg GGM/C&DR 4101 vijay.garg@ncrtc.in
Dhirendra Mehrotra GM /C&DR 2340 dhirendra.mehrotra@ncrtc.in
Raj Kumar AGM/Arbitration & Legal 2325 rajt.kumar@ncrtc.in
Anurag Kumar Singh Sr. DGM/Legal 2460 anuragkr.singh@ncrtc.in
Aman Kumar Thakkar DGM/C&DR aman.thakkar@ncrtc.in
Prasoon Krishna DGM/Procurement 2652 prasoon.krishna@necrtc.in
Electrical
Sudhir Kumar Saxena GGM/Electrical 2705 sudhir.ksaxena@ncrtc.in
Devinder S. Parmar Parmar GGM/Traction 3321 ds.parmar@ncrtc.in
Loveleen Kumar GGM/Electrical Loveleen.Kumar@ncrtc.in
Adesh Kumar GM/Traction&PSI 3319 adesh.kumar@ncrtc.in
Suryaman Prasad Yadav GM/Electrical
Ravish Garg GGM/E&M(Elevated) 3310 ravish.garg@ncrtc.in
Adesh Kumar AGM/Electrical&Traction System Expert 3319 adesh.kumar@ncrtc.in
Rajeev Kumar Sr.DGM/Traction & P 3308 rajeev.kumar@ncrtc.in
Sharad Arora Sr.DGM/Underground 3578 sharad.arora@ncrtc.in
Kanchan Singha Sr.DGM/Electrical 3577 kanchan.singha@ncrtc.in
Faiz-uddin Faizi DGM/Electrical& ECS Expert 3643 faizuddin.faizi@ncrtc.in
Vikram Kumar Manager/Electrical 3644 vikram.kumar@necrtc.in
Dharmendra Meena Dy.GM/E&RS 4105 dharmendra.meena@ncrtc.in
Rajiv Kumar AM/E&RS/Electrical 3336 rajiv.kumar@ncrtc.in
Signalling & Telecom (S&T)
Dayanand GGM/S&T/Tele & AFC 2606 dayanand @ncrtc.in
Vishal J Nath GGM/S&T vishal.j.nath@necrtc.in
Gyan Prakash Sharma AGM/S&T/Telecom 2625 gyan.sharma@ncrtc.in
Rishabh Gautam AGM/S&T/Train Communication 2620 rishabh.gautam@ncrtc.in
Naveen Pandey AGM/S&T/Signal 2621 naveen.pandey@ncrtc.in




Nitin Kulhare AGM/S&T/TMS & Utility Diversion 2622 nitin.kulhare@ncrtc.in
Abhineet Singh DGM/S&T/PSD 2624 abhineet.singh@ncrtc.in
Aamir Abbas Sr.DGM S&T/ATC&ISA 2623 aamir.abbas@ncrtc.in
Ketan Basra Sr.DGM/S&T/O&M and ISA 2633 ketan.basra@ncrtc.in

Ojaswi kumar DGM/S&T/HQ Tele & Utility Shifting 2631 ojaswi.dhawan@ncrtc.in
Keshav Pihal Manager/S&T/Train Communications 2640 keshav.pihal@ncrtc.in
Sagar Mal Kumawat Manager/S&T Sagar.kumawat@ncrtc.in
Vineet Tiwari Manager/S&T/ATC 2639 vineet.tiwari@ncrtc.in
Mayank Garg Manager/S&T 2638 mayank.garg@ncrtc.in

Mandeep Chowdhury Manager/S&T/TMS 2708 mandeep.chowdhary@ncrtc.in
Anchal Goel Manager/S&T/O&M 2636 anchal.goel@ncrtc.in
Mohd. Rehan Manager/S&T/Signal 2637 mohd.rehan@ncrtc.in
Vikas Kumar AM/System 2580 vikas.kumar2@ncrtc.in
Manish Kumar Bhardwaj AM/System/S&T 2726 manish.bhardwaj@ncrtc.in
Shri Ram Yadav AM/S&T
Swati Shukla AM/System/AFC 2734 swati.shukla@ncrtc.in
Operations
Manvendra Singh GGM/S&T/Ops. 2833 manvendra.singh@ncrtc.in
Abhishek Kumar Sr.DGM/Operations 2632 abhishek. kumar@ncrtc.in
Pavan kumar P DGM/Electrical 2695 pavan.kumar@ncrtc.in
Piyush Manager/Operations dmre.piyush@gmail.com
Vivek Bajpai AM/S&T Vivek.bajpai@ncrtc.in
Shakti Vats AM/Operations&Planning
Civil/O&M
Avinash Jain GGM/Civil/O&M 3000 avinash.jain@ncrtc.in
Peeyush Srivastava Sr. DGM/Civil/O&M 4115 peeyush.srivastava@necrtc.in
Ravish Kumar XEN/Civil 3454 ravish.kumar@necrte.in
Security
Shank Dhar Mishra Chief Security Commissioner shankdhar.misra@ncrte.in
Vishok Gupta Security Commissioner(Manager/Security) vishok.gupta@ncrtc.in
Krishna Pal Singh Addl.Dy.Sec. Comm.(AM/Security)
Advisor/Consultant
Rajiv Datt Advisor / Res%‘;ﬁi l\cd;);lil::tlon & Land 2220 rajiv.datt@ncrtc.in
Dr. Sanjay Singh Expert/Legal & Legislation sanjay.singh@ncrtc.in
Ullhas Wasudeorao Hood Advisor uw.hood@ncrte.in
Madhuresh Kumar Advisor /Civil 2334 m.kumar@necrtc.in
Rajeev Kishore Bhatnagar Advisor/Elecrical 2342 bhatnagar_rajeev@hotmail.com
Mukund S Upadhye Principle Chief Security Commissioner 4240 mukund.shriram.upadhye@ncrtc.in
Dr. Bhavna Malhotra Homeopathic Doctor 2254
Neeraj Kumar Chhabra Advisor/Risk Management
Alka Khuraniya Advisor/Medical 2735
M.M. Prakasam Advisor ( Inspection)
Vidya Parkash Kalra Advisor/Electrical
Ashok Kumar Advisor/O&M ashokkumar.rail@yahoo.co.in
Sunil Kumar Dhawan Consultant/Coordination
Mool Chand Chauhan Advisor
Jayesh Kumar Advisor/General 2230 jayesh.kumar@ncrtc.in
NCRTC Corporate Office Extension Complex,
Under CWG Village flyover NH-24,
CWG Village , Delhi — 110092.
Track
Virender Kumar Executive Director/ Track 2836 virender.kumar@ncrtc.in
Bawa Puri GM/Track 3316 bawa.puri@ncrtc.in




Dhan Singh Singh B DGM/Track 3328 dhan.singh@ncrtc.in
Prashant Tyagi Manager/Alignment 3355 prashant.tyagi@ncrtc.in
Mukesh Rai Manager/Track 3662 mukesh.rai@ncrtc.in

Zahid Ali AM/O&M/Track zahid.ali@ncrtc.in
Mohit Gupta AM/O&M/Track mohit.gupta@ncrtc.in
Design
Raghavendra Pandey GGM/Design 3301 raghavendra.pandey@ncrtc.in
Dinesh Kumar Sharma CDE(GGM)/Design 3324 dinesh.sharma@ncrtc.in
Keshav Kumar AGM/Design & UG St. Design Expert 3312 keshav.kumar@necrtc.in
Ankur Rai DGM/Design & Viaduct Design Expert 3304 ankur.rai@ncrtc.in
Mukesh Chandra Upadhyay DGM/Design 3581 mukeshchandra.upadyay@ncrtc.in
Ashish Kumar DGM/Design 3313 ashishkr.yadav@ncrtc.in
Vipin Malhotra DGM/Design 3395 vipin.malhotra@ncrtc.in
Sandeep Kumar Manager/Design 3353 kumar.sandeep@ncrtc.in
Devendra Gautam Manager/Design 3344 devendra.gautam@ncrtc.in
Rahul Dhankher Assistant Design Expert 3356 rahul.dhankhar@ncrtc.in
Rolling Stock
Pramod Gupta GGM/RS pramod.gupta@ncrtc.in
Akash Jain Sr. DGM/Rolling Stock 3354 akash.jain@ncrtc.in
Manish Joshi DGM/RS manish.joshi@ncrte.in
Amit Kumar DGM/RS amit.ai@ncrtc.in
Amit Giri Manager/Rolling Stock 3360 amit.giri@ncrtc.in
Rakesh Choudhary Manager/Rolling Stock 3679 rakesh.choudhary1@necrtc.in
Ranjeeta Manager/Rolling Stock 3678 ranjeeta@ncrtc.in
Amit Kumar AM/Rolling Stock 3630 amit.kumar4@ncrtc.in
Vikas Kumar Mahavar AM/RS vikaskumar.mahavar@ncrte.in
Amit Kumar Jha AM/Rolling Stock amitkumar.jha@ncrtc.in
Pawan Kumar Verma AM/Rolling Stock pawankumar.verma@ncrtc.in
CPM (Delhi) Office,
Under CWG Village flyover NH-24,
CWG Village , Delhi — 110092.
Subodh Kumar CPM/Delhi 3330 subodh.kumar@ncrtc.in
Praval Pratap Singh Sisodia CPM/Civil 3002 pps.sisodia@ncrtc.in
Praveen Kumar CPM/Civil & Underground Str. Expert 3331 praveen.kumar@ncrtc.in
Satish Kumar Yadav Dy.CPM/Civil 3320 satishkumar.yadav@necrtc.in
Sunny Lather SE/Civil 3101 sunny.lather@ncrtc.in
Vikas Kumar SE/Civil 2269 vikas.kumar@ncrtc.in
Suresh Nimwal SE/Electrical 3110 suresh.nimwal@necrtc.in
Kamal Kumar Chhatwal Sr. DGM/Finance 2331 kamal.chhatwal@necrtc.in
N.Sivasankar Naik Dy. CE/Safety 3341 sivasankar.naik@ncrtc.in
Kapil Bansal Manager/Finance 3342 kapil.bansal@ncrtc.in
Kumar Priyanshu XEN/PME 3030 kumar.priyanshu@ncrtc.in
Manoj Kumar XEN/Civil 3574 manoj.kumar@ncrtc.in
Rohit Tyagi XEN/Civil & Underground Structural Expert 3575 rohit.tyagi@ncrtc.in
Amit Kumar Upraity XEN/Civil 3343 amitkumar.upraity@ncrtc.in
Nimisha Singh XEN/Civil 3617 nimisha.singh@ncrtc.in
Moti Lal AEN/Civil 3348 moti.lal@ncrte.in
Pradeep Yadav XEN/Civil 2992 Pradeep.yadav@ncrtc.in
Anuj Dutt XEN/Civil 2993 anuj.dutt@ncrte.in
Bhupender Goel AEN/Civil 3103 bhupender.goel@ncrtc.in
Sube Singh Panwar AEN/Civil & Alignment Expert 3260 singh.panwar@ncrtc.in
CPM (Ghaziabad) Office,

Delhi-Ghaziabad-Meerut

NCRTC GatiShakti Greens, 1302, Tower A,




Avinash Jain CPM/Ghaziabad 3000 avinash.jain@ncrtc.in
Subodh Singh Dy. CPM/Land Acquisition 3005 subodh.singh@ncrtc.in
Dilip Mehto SE/Civil 3401 dilip.mehto@ncrtc.in
Ashwani kumar Gupta SE/Civil 3006 Ashwani.gupta@ncrtc.in
D.P Srivastava Land Officer 3012 dp.srivastava@ncrtc.in
Abhishek Kumar Dy. CE/Civil 3028 abhisheki.kumar@ncrtc.in
Harish siva Thirukam Dy.CE/Safety 3022 harishsiva.thirukam@necrtc.in
Devendra Kumar Meena XEN/Civil 3011 devendra.meena@ncrtc.in
Vishal Rastogi XEN/Civil 3010 vishal.rastogi@ncrtc.in
Gaurav Malhotra XEN/Civil 3029 gaurav.malhotra@ncrtc.in
Son Kumar XEN/Civil son.kumar@necrtc.in
Sandeep Kumar XEN/Civil 3012 sandeep.kumar@ncrtc.in
Yatish Rajvanshi XEN/CAD yatish.rajvanshi@ncrte.in
Manoj Singh XEN/Civil 3343 manoj.singh@ncrtc.in
Vishal AEN/Civil 3009 vishal@ncrtc.in

Rashid Parvaiz Kaushar ED/Project/Modinagar 3400 rp.kaushar@ncrtc.in
Mohammad Ishaque Superintending Engineer 3406 m.ishag@ncre.in
Vijayant Tiwari Superintending Engineer-2 3402 vijayant.tiwari@ncrtc.in
Sanjay Varshney Superintending Engineer-1 3401 sanjay.varshney@ncrtc.in
Azharuddin Superintending Engineer-3 3409 azharuddin@necrtc.in
Ravi Ranjan Sr. Dy. General Manager 3405 ravi.ranjan@ncrtc.in
Anil Balani Dy. Chief Engineer 3411 anil.balani@necrtc.in
Arijit Chatterjee XEN/Civil 3432 arijit.chatterjee@ncrtc.in
Rahul Singh XEN/Civil 3432 rahul.singh@ncrtc.in
Saurabh Chaddha XEN/Civil 3436 saurabh.chaddha@necrtc.in
Rajesh Kumar Gupta XEN/Civil 3434 rajeshkumar.gupta@ncrtc.in
Umesh Kumar XEN/Civil 3435 umesh.kumar@ncrtc.in
Vipin Saini XEN/Civil 3442 vipin.saini@ncrtc.in
Amit Kumar XEN/Civil 3468 amit.kumari@ncrtc.in
Deepak Narang XEN/Civil 3436 deepak.narang@ncrtc.in
Harish Siva Thirukam XEN/Safety 3022 harishsiva.thirukam@necrtc.in
Prem Chand Tiwari Manager/Finance 3433 prem.tiwari@ncrtc.in
Budda Bhargava Reddy AM/Planning 3452 bhargavareddy.budda@ncrtc.in
Aqib-Ur- Rehman AEN/Civil 3455 agibur.rehman@ncrtc.in
Manish Kumar AEN/Civil 3456 manish.kumar@ncrtc.in
Amit Kumar AEN/Civil 3436 amit.kumari@ncrtc.in
Aditya Ranjan AEN/Civil 3456 aditya.ranjan@ncrtc.in

Uma Shankar Virat CPM/Merrut 3200 us.virat@nerte.in
Anil Kumar Malik Engineer 3210 anilkumar.malik@ncrtc.in
Pawan Kumar Dy. C.E.-I 3202 pawan.kumar@necrtc.in
Ankit Singh Chauhan SE/Civil 3203 ankitsingh.chauhan@ncrtc.in
Ayush Raj Sr.DGM/Contracts 3201 ayush.raj@ncrtc.in
Hare Ram Yadav AGM/Finance 3205 hare.yadav@ncrtc.in
Abhishek Bansal AM /Finance 3217 abhishek.bansal@ncrtc.in




Gourav Choudhary Dy. CE/Civil 3236 gourav.choudhary@ncrtc.in
Amresh Kumar Dy.CE/Electrical 3227 amresh.kumar@ncrtc.in
Rajesh Kumar S.E./Electrical 3204 rajeshi.kumar@necrtc.in
Pravin Kumar XEN/Safety 3229 pravin.kumar@ncrtc.in
Akash Goel XEN/Civil 3246 akash.goel@ncrtc.in
Sanjay Singh Meena XEN/Civil 3228 sanjaysingh.meena@ncrtc.in
Jitender Verma XEN/Civil 3229 jitender.verma@ncrtc.in
Dalip Thakur XEN/Civil 3234 dalip.thakur@ncrtc.in
Kishor Kumar Chourasia XEN/Civil 3230 kishor.chourasia@ncrtc.in
Yogesh XEN/Civil 3232 yogesh@ncrtc.in
Neeraj Yadav XEN/Civil 3231 neeraj.yadav@ncrtc.in
Preet Kamal Singh XEN/Civil 3233 preet.singh@ncrtc.in
Deepanshu Biswal XEN/Civil 3221 deepanshu.biswal@ncrtc.in
Avnish Kumar Surveyor/Project/Civil NA avnish.kumar@ncrtc.in
Meghnath Ghosh Surveyor/Project/Civil NA meghnath.ghosh@ncrtc.in
Prince Sharma Assistant Engineer/Civil 3261 prince.sharma@ncrtc.in
Mohammad Faisal Assistant Engineer/Civil 3435 mohammad.faisal@ncrtc.in
Surendra Kumar Sinha Assistant Engineer/E&RS/Traction & PSI 3653 surendrakumar.sinha@ncrtc.in
Rahul Bisht Assistant Eng./E&RS/Elect./Underground 3345 rahul.bisht@necrtc.in
Deepak Soni Assistant Engineer/E&RS/Traction & PSI 3665 deepak.soni@ncrtc.in
Shailesh Kumar Choubey Assistant Engineer/System/S&T 2744 shaileshkumar.choubey@ncrtc.in
Rakesh Choudhary Manager/E&RS/Electrical 3679 rakesh.choudhary1@ncrtc.in
Mukesh Kumar Singh AM/System/S&T mukesh.singh@ncrtc.in
Sumeet Verma AM/O&M/Electrical sumeet.verma@ncrtc.in
Vandana AM/System/S&T 2744 vandana@ncrte.in
Dhan Singh B DGM/O&M/Track 3328 dhansingh.b@ncrtc.in
Joni Sharma AM/E&RS/Electrical 3315 joni.sharma@necrtc.in

Vijay Garg CPM (DLI-SNB) 4101 vijay.garg@ncrtc.in
Devendra Singh GM/Civil 4147 devendra.singh@ncrtc.in
Sudhir kumar Porwal SE/Civil 4110 sudhir.porwal@ncrtc.in
Shivlok Sharma Dy.CE/Elecrtical 3014 shivlok.sharma@ncrtc.in
Robin Tyagi XEN/Civil Robin.tyagi@ncrtc.in
Siddhaant Sood AEN/Civil 4135 siddhaant.sood@ncrtc.in
Dhanush Pal Singh AM/Utility 4021 dhanushpal.singh@necrtc.in

Subhas Chandra Kanaujia CPM/DLI-Panipat subhas.kanaujia@necrte.in
Gaurav Mittal DGM/Civil gaurav.mittal@ncrtc.in
Amtush Shafee DGM/Civil amtush.shafee@necrtc.in
MD. Shahbaz Alam Dy.CE/Civil shahbaz.alam@ncrtc.in

Yatish Rajvanshi XEN/CAD yatish.rajvanshi@ncrtc.in

Shubh Pal AEN/Civil shubhpal@ncrtc.in

Pradeep Kumar AENC/Survey & Alignment pradeep.kumar@ncrtc.in
Prince Sharma AEN/Civil prince.sharma@ncrtc.in




Kamlesh Kumar

Gupta CPM/Gurugram 4000 kk.gupta@ncrtc.in
Salil Srivastava Dy.CPM/Civil 3201 salil.srivastava@ncrtc.in
K.K. Kapoor AEN/Land 4060 kanti.kumar@necrtc.in
Mohit Sharma XEN/Civil 4023 mohit.sharma@ncrtc.in
Ravish Kumar AEN/Civil 4025 ravish.kumar@ncrtc.in
Bhuvnendra Pal Singh XEN/Civil 4021 bhuvendra.singh@ncrtc.in
Ramesh Kumar AEN/Electrical 4056 ramesh.kumar@ncrtc.in
Amit Kumar Jha AM/Electrical amitkumar.jha@ncrtc.in
Naveen Kumar AM/S&T naveen.kumar2@ncrte.in
Himanshu Dutt AM/S&T(0&M) himanshu.dutt@necrte.in
Kapil AM/S&T kapil@ncrtc.in
Jeetendra Prasad AM/Electrical jeetendra.prasad @ncrtc.in
Vandana AM/S&T vandana@ncrte.in
Ravinder Kumar AM/O&M/S&T ravinder.kumar@ncrtc.in
Utkarsh Arora AM/O&M/S&T 2636 utkarsh.arora@ncrtc.in
Afroz Ansari AM/O&M/Electrical afroz.ansari@ncrtc.in
Hari Shankar Kumawat AM/O&M/Electrical harishankar.kumawat@ncrtc.in




